
Creative Enterprises 

         Holiday and In-Service Schedule for 2023-2024 

    Monday-Tuesday July 3-4, 2023 Independence Day 

 Monday-Friday November 20-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Gwinnett Open House 10AM to 1PM 

Friday, December 22, 2023 Holiday Party 

Monday-Tuesday December 25, 2023-January 2, 2024 Winter Break 

Monday, January 15 2024 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 

Friday, March 1, 2024 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 

Friday, May 24, 2024 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

Friday, June 14, 2024 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 

 

              Friday, August 25, 2023 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

Friday October 13, 2023 In-Service for Staff; closed to clients 


